PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2297

- Page 1, line 7, replace "\$30,000,000" with "\$10,000,000"
- Page 1, line 14, replace "GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT" with "LIMITATION"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "\$30,000,000" with "\$10,000,000"
- Page 1, line 19, after the period insert "The department may not spend more than \$5,000,000 of this appropriation in each fiscal year of the biennium."

Renumber accordingly